
Date

Low-
High
Price

Mostly
Low-
High
Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

NEW YORK -
CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9
bushel crates -
PICKLES

12/01/2
014

30.00 -
32.00

FLORI
DA

200-
300s

N ABOUT
STEADY.

few
35.00

NEW YORK -
CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9
bushel crates -
PICKLES

12/01/2
014

26.00 -
30.00

FLORI
DA

300-
400s

FR
APPEA
R

N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9
bushel crates -
PICKLES

12/01/2
014

22.00 -
24.00

MEXIC
O

200-
300s

FR
APPEA
R

N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9
bushel crates -
PICKLES

12/01/2
014

ex lge LE ABOUT
STEADY.

offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote


