	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price		Origin District		Color	Enviro nment	Quality	Conditi on		Storag e	Crop	Repack	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm ents
NEW YORK - CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9 bushel crates - PICKLES	12/01/2 014	30.00 - 32.00		FLORI DA		200- 300s								N		ABOUT STEADY.	few 35.00	
NEW YORK - CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9 bushel crates - PICKLES	12/01/2 014	26.00 - 30.00		FLORI DA		300- 400s					FR APPEA R			N		ABOUT STEADY.		
NEW YORK - CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9 bushel crates - PICKLES	12/01/2 014	22.00 - 24.00		MEXIC O		200- 300s					FR APPEA R			N		ABOUT STEADY.		
NEW YORK - CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9 bushel crates - PICKLES	12/01/2 014					ex Ige								LE		ABOUT STEADY.	offering s insuffici ent to quote	